
PROJECT: Water System Improvements – Proposed Booster Pump Station DEPOSIT: $30 pdf/$40 print/$60 both 

OWNER: Village of Port Sanilac JOB NO. 20C0018B 

BID DATE & TIME: May 2, 2024 at 11:30 a.m. PROJECT MGR. D. Scott 

LOCATION: 135 Church Street, Port Sanilac, MI 48469 ENGINEER’S EST. $ 
 

DATE 

PRIME/SUB/ 
SUPPLIER/ 

OTHER CONTRACTOR NAME ADDRESS 

PHONE# 
FAX# 

EMAIL 

PICK UP/ 
MAIL/ 
PDF INIT 

# OF 
PLANS 

03/26/2024 Other Construct Connect Plan Room 

800-424-3996 
888-232-2856 

content@constructconnect.com 
docprocessing@cmdgroup.com 

PDF KTC 1 

03/26/2024 Other 
Builders Exchange of Lansing Plan Room 
Builders Exchanges are authorized to share the contract 
documents with other exchanges of MI. 

517-372-8930 
517-372-5022 

bids@bxlansing.com 
PDF KTC 1 

03/27/2024 Prime 
Raymond Excavating 
Shane DiDonato 

800 Gratiot Boulevard 
Marysville, MI 48040 

810-689-8176 
shane@raymondexcavating.com 

PDF ALA 1 

03/27/2024 Prime 
Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. 
Brian Rohde 

1240 N. Outer Drive 
Saginaw, MI 48601 

estimating@rohdebrothers.com 
989-753-0294 
989-753-2028 

PDF JAK 1 

03/28/2024 Prime 
Booms Construction, Inc. 
Gary Booms 

1170 N Van Dyke Road 
Bad Axe, MI 48413 

989-269-8562 
gary@boomsinc.com 

PDF ALA 1 

04/04/2024 Prime 
J Thompson Builders, LLC 
Jonathan Thompson 

1745 Shabbona Road 
Deckerville, MI 48427 

810-366-0427 
Jonathanthompson240@gmai.com 

PDF ALA 1 

04/05/2024 Prime 
RCL Construction Co., Inc. 
Adam Case 

777 W Maynard Road 
Sanford, MI 48657 

517-256-7100 
adam@rclconstruct.com 

PDF NM 1 

04/09/2024 Prime 
E & L Construction Group 
Ryan Sly 

3040 Airpark Drive South 
Flint, MI 48507 

810-445-9262 
ryan.sly@eandlgroup.com 

PDF NM 1 

04/15/2024 Prime 
Gasvoda & Associates 
Michele Lettiere 

1530 Huntington Drive 
Calumet City, IL 60409 

708-891-4400 
mlettiere@gasvoda.com 

PDF ALA 1 

04/19/2024 Prime 
Sorensen Gross 
Mark Maloney 

111 E. Court Street 
Flint, MI 48502 

810-767-4821 
mmaloney@sgcompany.com 

PDF NM 1 

04/22/2024 Prime 
Reliance Building Company 
Dan Chenoweth 

26200 Town Center Drive 
Suite 195 
Novi, MI 48375 

248-374-3210 
dan@reliancebc.com 

PDF ALA 1 
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***Bidding documents may also be examined at ROWE’s Lapeer office and the Village of Port Sanilac, 56 N. Ridge Street, Port Sanilac, MI 48469  


